SeriesCR(CV)-AX
Clean Series Small Cylinder/Double Acting, Single Rod
Bore Size : Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40
CLEAN
CR(CV)
ARD
CR(CV)
AQ2/ADQ2

LOW SPEED
CYLINDER
How to Order
●CYLINDER IN LOW PARTICLE GENERATION FOR
CLEAN ROOM
●PISTON ROD IS MADE IN THE MATERIAL
QUALITY OF STAINLESS STEEL TO ENHANCE
RESISTANCE AGAINST MOISTURE AND OTHER
CHEMICALS.
●EXCLUSIVE GREASE USE, DUST GENERATION IS
MINIMIZED WHEN CYLINDER IS ACTING.
●COMPACT APPEARANCE AND LIGHTWEIGHT,
EASY INSTALLATION.
1⃞Clean Series
CR : Relief Port Type
CV : Vacuum Suction Type
2⃞Air Cylinder(Double Acting,
Single Rod)
Basic type : Built-in magnet
3⃞Mounting
B : Basic type
L : Foot type in the axial direction
F : Type of flange at the rod side
G : Type of flange at the head side
BZ : Basic type of boss-cut
FZ : Flange type boss-cut
4⃞Bore Size
20 : 20㎜ 25 : 25㎜
32 : 32㎜ 40 : 40㎜
5⃞Stroke(mm)
20 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
25 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
32 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
40 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
6⃞Cushion
Blank : Rubber cushion type
A : Air cushion type
※ For boss-cut, only rubber cushion type
is available.
7⃞Series
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper-free
8⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
(Cylinder with built-in magnet)
Reed switch
- Band attached type(grommet)
-W5
※The standard length of lead wire is 0.5m
※For length lead wire over 3m, L is added
to the end of part number.
(EX) W5L
※ For length lead wire over 5m, please contact us.
9⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
Bracket/Parts Number
Band to Attach Auto Switch/Parts Number
CR(CV)   AX B 20 125 A W5
1 2 3 6 974 5 8
Bore size(mm)
Foot in the axial direction
Flange
20
TCM-L020B
TCM-F020B
25     32
TCM-L032B
TCM-F032B

●COMPACT APPEARANCE AND LIGHTWEIGHT,
EASY INSTALLATION.
How to Order
1⃞Clean Series
CR : Relief Port Type
CV : Vacuum Suction Type
2⃞Air Cylinder(double acting,
single rod)
Basic type : Built-in magnet
3⃞Mounting
B : Basic type
L : Foot type in the axial direction
F : Type of flange at the rod side
4⃞Bore Size
20 : 20㎜ 25 : 25㎜
32 : 32㎜ 40 : 40㎜
5⃞Stroke(mm)
20 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
25 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
32 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
40 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
6⃞Series
Blank : Standard Type
XC16 : Anti Freezing
7⃞Auto switch
Blank : None
(cylinder with built-in magnet)
Reed switch
- Band attached type(grommet)
-W5
※The standard length of lead wire is 0.5m
※For length lead wire over 3m, L is added
to the end of part number. (EX) W5L
※ For length lead wire over 5m, please
contact us.
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
Band to Attach Auto Switch/Parts Number
CR(CV)   AXW B 20 125 W5
1 2 3 864 5 7
Type of Auto Switch
W5
20
TBM2-020
25
TBM2-025
32
TBM2-032
40
TBM2-040
Bore size(㎜)
Bracket/Parts Number
Bore size
Foot in the axial direction
Flange
20
TCM-L020B
TCM-F020B
25     32
TCM-L032B
TCM-F032B

●EXCLUSIVE GREASE USE, DUST GENERATION IS
MINIMIZED WHEN CYLINDER IS ACTING.
How to Order
1⃞Clean Series
CR : Relief Port Type
CV : Vacuum Suction Type
2⃞Small Cylinder(Direct Mount)
Basic type : Built-in magnet
3⃞Mounting
A : Bottom side mounting
B : Front side mounting
4⃞Bore Size
20 : 20㎜ 25 : 25㎜
32 : 32㎜ 40 : 40㎜
5⃞Stroke(mm)
20 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
25 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
32 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
40 : 25,50,75,100,125,150,175,200,250,300
6⃞Series
Blank : Standard Type
XC16 : Copper-free
7⃞Auto switch
Blank : None
(cylinder with built-in magnet)
Reed switch
- Band attached type(grommet)
-W5
※The standard length of lead wire is 0.5m
※For length lead wire over 3m, L is added
to the end of part number. (EX) W5L
※ For length lead wire over 5m, please
contact us.
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
Band to Attach Auto Switch/Parts Number
CR(CV)   AXR A 20 125 W5
1 2 3 864 5 7
Type of auto switch
W5